
FACULTY SENATE
RESEARCH COMMITTEE

2020‐2021

LName Fname Email College Department Mail Stop Place Term Phone
Arosh Joe jarosh@tamu.edu VMBS VIBS 4458 6 2023 845‐6173
Arroyave Raymundo raymundo.arroyave@tamu.edu ENGR MSEN 2123 1 2021 845‐5416
Hammond Tracy hammond@tamu.edu ENGR CSCE 3112 19 2021 324‐6022
Mehta Ranjana rmehta@tamu.edu ENGR ISEN 3131 15 2023 458‐2369 
Rahman Ziyaur  rahman@tamu.edu COP COP KINGSVILLE 1 (2021)2023 436‐0873
Roberts Andrea aroberts318@tamu.edu CLAR LAUP 3137 2 (2021)2022 832‐465‐6829
Sachs Matthew msachs@bio.tamu.edu SCNC BIOL 3258 11 2023 845‐5930
Shim Won‐Bo wbshim@tamu.edu AGLS PLPM 2132 5 2022 458 2190
Simmons Joe jsimmons@tamu.edu COD GEND DALLAS 4 2022 214‐828‐8274
Sitcheran Raquel raquel.sitcheran@tamu.edu COM MCMD 1114 7 2022 436‐0749
Sullivan Thomas tdsullivan@library.tamu.edu LIBR LIBR 5000 1 2021 845‐2902
Tassinary Louis l‐tassinary@tamu.edu CLAR ARCH 3137 1 2021 847‐9351
Walzem Rosemary rwalzem@tamu.edu AGLS POSC 2472 1 2121 847‐7361
Wang Shiren s.wang@tamu.edu ENGR ISEN 3131 18 2022 458‐2357
*Committee Chair TBA


